canusacps.comPRODUCT DATA SHEET
Applications
Pre-Insulated Pipes &
Step Down Joints
Oil & Gas
Water Pipelines
End Seal
High Temperature

-6
5
How to Order: PLX and SFL S1135
SFL S1135-30X1X15M
Ordering Options
SFL S1135
  Colour  BK - Black
Roll
Length
15 m (50 ft)
Thickness  1 mm (0.04”)
Roll Width     30 mm (1.25”)S
11
35
Consult your Canusa-CPS representative for specific projects, unique application or Wrap-around configuration.
PLX-65 denotes 65% shrinkdown option. 25% and 40% recovery options are also available.
Please note that adhesive rolls are supplied separately. (SFL S1135 Adhesive)
Product Size Supplied/Recovered (mm) Max. Jacket Pipe OD mm Min. Service Pipe OD mm
PLX-65 125/50-250 BK 125/50 110 48
PLX-65 140/55-250 BK 140/55 125 55
PLX-65 160/60-250 BK 160/60 140 60
PLX-65 175/65-250 BK 175/65 160 65
PLX-65 200/70-250 BK 200/70 180 70
PLX-65 220/85-250 BK 220/85 200 85
PLX-65 260/100-250 BK 260/100 225 100
PLX-65 280/110-250 BK 280/110 250 110
PLX-65 310/125-250 BK 310/125 280 125
PLX-65 350/140-300 BK 350/140 315 140
PLX-65 400/150-300 BK 400/150 355 150
PLX-65 450/160-300 BK 450/160 400 160
PLX-65 500/190-300 BK 500/190 450 190
PLX-65 550/210-450 BK 550/210 500 210
PLX-65 560/220-450 BK 560/220 520 220
PLX-65 610/230-450 BK 610/230 560 230
PLX-65 680/245-450 BK 680/245 630 245
PLX-65 710/250-450 BK 710/250 670 250
PLX-65 750/265-450 BK 750/265 710 265
PLX-65 825/290-450 BK 825/290 780 290
PLX-65 850/300-450 BK 850/300 800 300
PLX-65 950/335-450 BK 950/335 900 335
PLX-65 1050/375-450 BK 1050/375 1000 375
PLX-65 1150/405-450 BK 1150/405 1100 405
PLX-65 1250/440-450 BK 1250/440 1200 440
Product Selection Guide & Sizing